	ASSIGNMENT ASSIGNMENT
rom: Date:	Veh No: SJW 20 FF4 Yr Regn: 19/08/2
Estimated Cost:	Type: MCart-M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
DD (TP)WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Metolog 3 M-Hybrida 1496
at Workshop m/s 3 luf	Colour Red A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of .	Sp.Reading 16397 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
nsured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: JM6BP2SAAM11079
Claims No.	Gen. Cond Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil /S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
*	Tyre Size: F: 205/60216
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value: 8/00k.	Front Rear 6
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes o	6
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes o	or No L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: S days Res.: Yes o	or No D.O.A. 20/06/22 D.O.I. 24/06/2
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes o	or No Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
	Vehicle: IN/OUT Ree N/S.
Date: Person Contacted: L11	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Muc pra 6 1/22 4/5 = 4500 in	rog Norw! keny
	,
	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
: Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:
: Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:)S + RS,SI
	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	Tollier
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	285G
Vehicle No.:	SJW2088U
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	25 Jun 2022
Vehicle Make:	MAZDA
Vehicle Model:	MAZDA3 4DR 1.5 AT M-HYBRID CLASSIC
Primary Colour:	Red
Manufacturing Year:	2021
Engine No.:	P520746137
Chassis No.:	JM6BP2SAAM1107981
Maximum Power Output:	88.0 kW (118 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$20,201.00
Original Registration Date:	19 Aug 2021
First Registration Date:	19 Aug 2021
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$5,282.00 264/
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	18 Aug 2031
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$3,961.00
COE Expiry Date:	18 Aug 2031
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$45,189.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$41,338.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$45,299.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 25 Jun 2022

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Rental Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources

Did you know:

Refinancing could save you more than \$2,000 per year.

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$68 until it's SOLD! Like New! Low Mileage! We Dare To Check At BMW Agent



ow Mileage 55k Km. Can Bring Direct Owner StarAd



11 vehicles

Ways of Selling

mazda 3

Mazda 3 HB Mild Hybrid 1.5A

Any Category

Advanced Search

Sort by Date Posted

20

Model

Price

Any

\$122,888

Depreciation Reg Date Eng Cap

Mileage

Veh Type Any

Status

results/page

Search Selection

Post an Ad

mazda 3

Make

Advertiser Login

\$12,910 /yr

Any

18-Jun-2021

2021

1,496 cc

Any

26,014 km

Hatchback

Available

Available

Astina

Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric One Owner Only. Highest Specification Astina Hatchback Mazda 3 Mild Hybrid. Agent Warranty Till Jun 2024. Equipped With Adaptive LE...

PREMIUM AD

Posted: 24-Jun-2022



Mazda 3 Mild Hybrid 1.5A Classic

\$105,555

\$11,730 /vr

09-Mar-2021

1 496 cc

28.756 km

Available Sedan

Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric

(The All-New Facelift Mild Hybird Selection!) 3 Days Delivery Guarantee With Instant LTA Transfer Supported, 1St Owner Unit In Classy &...

PREMIUM AD

Sincere Motoring Pte Ltd Posted: 23-Jun-2022

Mazda 3 Mild Hybrid 1.5A Astina

\$120,800

\$13,110 /vr

02-Mar-2021

1.496 cc

3,800 km

Sedan

Available

Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric

Highest spec. Astina version with warranty by agent. Purchase with peace of mind from Eurokars Pre-Owned Centre! Call now to arrang...

Eurokars Pre Owned

Posted: 22-Jun-2022



Mazda 3 Mild Hybrid 1.5A **Astina**

\$119,800

\$13,000 /yr

19-Mar-2021

1,496 cc

7,500 km

Available

Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric

B907. Fully Maintained By Mazda Agent! 3yrs Agent Warranty, Driver Attention Alert, Blind Spot Monitoring, Rear, Lane Departure Warning Sy.

PREMIUM AD



Mazda 3 Mild Hybrid 1.5A

\$106,800

\$11,750 /yr

08-Apr-2021

1.496 cc

8.179 km

Sedan

Sedan

Available

Classic

\$0 Admin Fees. Zero Downpayment. Brand New Mazda 3 At \$125,888. Nearly \$20k Savings.

PREMIUM AD

Posted: 18-Jun-2022

Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric



Mazda 3 Mild Hybrid 1.5A Classic

\$104,800

\$11,810 /yr

26-Jan-2021

1,496 cc

24,174 km

Sedan

Available

Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric

1 owner. Agent unit with agent warranty. First owner loss is your gain! Super well maintained. Always park under shelter. No touch up re...

PREMIUM AD

Posted: 17-Jun-2022



Mazda 3 Mild Hybrid 1.5A Elegance

\$113,888 \$12,450 /vr 15-Mar-2021

1,496 cc

7,354 km

Available

Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric

2 owner unit. Almost like brand new. Luxurious elegance model w/ heads up display & electric seats! Super low mileage unit! Full agent...

Posted: 13-Jun-2022

Mazda 3 Mild Hybrid 1.5A

\$101,800 \$11,380 /yr 18-Feb-2021

28,300 km

Sedan

Available

1/2

SA1E228K0006 / Abwin Service Pte Ltd ENTRY DATE & TIME: 20/08/2022 18:18 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Gerine Chong VERSION: 1 (20/08/2022 18:18 (SGT))

© SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Ploase report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Oriver

 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- A. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

20/06/2022 18:18 (SGT) 20/06/2022 08:20 (SGT) PIE, Singapore PIE TOARDS TOH TUCK Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SJW2088U

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner

Company Reg No Email Address Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No.

YAS

BLUWEL RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD

2XXXXX285G

bluwel2088@yahoo,com (Phone) +65-67452088 (Office) +65-67452088

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category Transmission

CC

Mazda

3

Private use

No - Claiming third party

Private car Auto

1496

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number

व वर्ष स्यू रा

NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd Comprehensive

No

5123331078

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

YAP PUEY SAN ANNIE (YE PEISHAN) SXXXX900D

Accident report SA1E226K0006

Page 1 of 12

24-08-22:14:21

Date Of Birth Occupation Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender

Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address

Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of Intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHED.

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?

Yes No

14/11/1973

04/02/1997

25 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

(Phone) +65-96728797

bluwel2088@yahoo.com

Collision - Head to Rear

BLK 115 POTONG PASIR AVENUE 1

Indoor

Female

#07-900

350115

Friend

Raining

Wet

No

No

Yes

1

No

No

No

2

No

No

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

Contact Number

Address

Address complement

SJT164L

Private car

Accident report SA1E226K0006

Page 2 of 12 54-08-55:14:51

Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

31140 ----

IMPORTANT NOTICE

companies.

- 1. Please inport correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Pollsyliables and or the Authorised Drives.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any labe reporting may be referred to the Police for Investination.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report of the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurar (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Manetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the dalms:
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me. which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to disclining party service providers or acents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection. investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, faws or court orders.

Policylacider's Sicr Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

Ill driver is not the policyholder)

MYUTH, CC | 8 10 6 : SIMIT & SIED

Reporting Contre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

· Landy, Manufall advers VI

DESCRIPTION
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
On 2016122 at about 8.20 gm, I was criving
glong PIE on the second large vehicles. Intront come to a
Stop and I tollowed - Suddenly vehicle B behind me could
not stop in time and hit the year of my car (A).
·
DECLARATION
I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.
Marie M
Policyholder's Signature Driver Signature Driver Signature
Date & Time: 20 6/22, 324-3 (if driver is not the notificial and the notificial)
GIARMC SketchPlanform VI (4) See Timo DO (6) 27, 35000 NAIC/FIN No.:
3

BEUWEL AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE PTE LTD 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 # 01-28/53/55/56 SINGAPORE 417883 TEL:67452088

Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:

the Repairer of the following:
To resurvey before/lefter spray painting
To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
Parts prices are subject to confirmation

No illegal modification(s) is allowed

Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

VEHICLE No: SJW 2088U

	ROOTUD 2 1/24	
1PC	BOOTLID R HST COOK	\$896.00 X
1PC	BOOTLID 'MAZDA 3' EMBLEM NA	\$34.60 X
1PC	BOOTLID 'SKYACTIVE' EMBLEM 11	\$42.50 X
1PC	BOOTLID 'M-HYBRID' EMBLEM 1	\$60.00
1PC	BOOTLID REFLECTOR 19	\$489.80 🗴
1PC	BOOTLID INNER LOCK 1	\$160.70 X
1PC	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP //	\$153.20 X
1PC	REAR BUMPER 715	\$867.30
1PC	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER N/S	\$541.70
1PC	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER N/S CM	\$33.20
1PC	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR N/S 3 M	\$36.00
1PC	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS @\$190.00 Shot	\$380.00
1PC	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSOR WIRE	\$474.20 X
1PC	REAR BUMPER INNER SIDE BRACKET N/S CAG	\$82.90
1PC	REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH N/S \(\forall w\)	\$132.50
1PC	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER 1011	\$12.80
1PC	RAER END PANEL DO BUT	\$691.30
1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	\$69.20 🗶
1PC	TAILLAMP N/S	\$538.40 ×
1PC	REAR EXHAUST W/CHROME 07/24 201	\$1,486.60
1PC	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	\$35.00
		\$7,217.90
		Ψ1,E11.30
	S.NETT	
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS 12	\$50.00
1PC	REAR END PANEL SEALANT 1	\$50.00
1PC	REAR LICENCE PLATE NA	\$50.00
		φ30.007 (
	TO CHECK WIRING	\$50.00 30
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR PDC SENSOR	\$80.00 50
	TO TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM	National Control of the Control of t
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	\$120.00 &
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR EXHAUST	\$100.00
	TO DIAGNOSTIC & REPROGRAMME SYSTEM	\$100.00
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	\$80.00 3,7
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS	\$880.00 800
		\$1 200 00
	TOTAL \$	\$1,200.00 900
	TOTAL \$	10,077.90